
 

Ventnor City Zoning Board 

Calendar of Meetings 2015 

All Zoning Board meetings are held at 6:30 PM at the Ventnor Educational Community Building 
Auditorium located at 400 North Lafayette Ave., Ventnor NJ 08406  

Meetings will be held at this location until further notice 

 

 Wednesday, February 18, 2015 

 Wednesday, March 18, 2015 

 Wednesday, April 15, 2015 

 Monday, May 18, 2015 

 Wednesday, June 17, 2015 

 Wednesday, July 15, 2015 

 Wednesday, August 19, 2015 

 Wednesday, September 16, 2015 

 Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

 Wednesday, November 18, 2015  

 Wednesday, December 16, 2015 

 Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

o Re-organization Meeting 

 


